AP2-DT2-3000-C
•	 2 Channel Desktop Unit
•	 3000mW Cluster Probe
QTY:
AP2-DT2-500-S
•	 2 Channel Desktop Unit
•	 500mW Point Probe
QTY:

 R
o
om Equipmen
t
APOLLO
class IV cold lasers
teamedgeathletics.com | 800.743.7738
CONTROL UNITS ONLY:
AP2-PT - Apollo AP2-PT Portable Control Unit
	 (Add a portable control unit to your existing desktop unit)
	 Power supply not included.
	 AP2-DT2 - 2 Channel Desktop Control Unit
	 (Add a desktop control unit to your existing portable unit)
	 Power supply not included.
QTY: QTY:
AP2-5000-C - 5000mW Cluster Probe
*If probe is to be used with a previous Desktop
model there is a software upgrade fee.
Compatible with: Desktop Unit
AP2-4000-C - 4000mW Cluster Probe
Compatible with: Desktop Unit
AP2-3000-C - 3000mW Cluster Probe
Compatible with: Desktop & Portable Units
QTY: QTY: QTY:
PROBES ONLY:
AP2-500-S - 500mW Point Probe
	 Compatible with: Desktop & Portable Units
QTY:
AP2-500-S
APT-5000-C

	Quote:
	2 Channel Desktop Unit: Off
	QTY:
	2 Channel Desktop Unit_2: Off
	QTY_2:
	2 Channel Desktop Unit_3: Off
	QTY_3:
	2 Channel Desktop Unit_4: Off
	QTY_4:
	Portable Control Unit: Off
	QTY_5:
	Portable Control Unit_2: Off
	QTY_6:
	AP2PT  Apollo AP2PT Portable Control Unit: Off
	AP2DT2  2 Channel Desktop Control Unit: Off
	AP25000C  5000mW Cluster Probe: Off
	AP2500S  500mW Point Probe: Off
	AP24000C  4000mW Cluster Probe: Off
	AP23000C  3000mW Cluster Probe: Off